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13,253.00
1 13865 |fuduaauszdniu OPD+ER+M313u+DPAC 2,614.00 RE 1800001314 6531000 131.8. 65 - - - 15,867.00
2 218,65 [Fuluaausedriu OPD+ER+1"1513u+DPAC 7,789.00 RE 1800001318 6531000 2fl8.65 | IR 300000752 23,656.00 -
3 618,65 |Ffuluaausydriu OPD+ER+N513u+DPAC 8,141.00 RE 1800001320 6531000 6 11.8. 65 - - - 8,141.00
4 640,65 JiuAudugnuiltuBuausrne |unamuinssy waatad us.72/65 720.09 BD 100027999 6511220 6%.8.65 | JR 300000691 © 72000 8,141.00
5 6 1l.8. 65 w.:m:_mca:snm:mzéﬁuge UNETIUIMTTS Waatan U.72/65 720.00 JR 300000690 6511220 6 1l.8. 65 - - - 8,861.00
6 780,65 |fufudugnvilduiustsng |weamuansss weadai us.72/65 - - - 6511220 7§8.65 | R6 1200007879 720.00 8,141.00
T 7{i8. 65 |Futuaausyiniu OPD+ER+N151u+DPAC 5,785.00 RE 1800001322 6531000 7 1i.8. 65 - - - 13,926.00
8 8 il.y. 65 |Fuduaauszdriu OPD+ER+N3131+DPAC 2,234.00 RE 1800001324 6531000 8 1l.8. 65 - - - 16,160.00
9 9ie. 65 |Fuluasusydniu OPD+ER+N313u+DPAC 3,989.00 RE 1800001328 6531000 9 il.y. 65 - - - 20,149.00
10 | 9ils.65 mﬁmcm:@:snm:mzéﬁuzé wamuNTTY waariah us.72/65 200.00 BD 100028210 6511220 9%l8.65 | JR 300000734 200.00 20,149.00
11 9 §i.8. 65 mcm:m:a:s._wmzmzéﬁuge NETILINGSY NaaTaR Ue.72/65 200.00 JR 300000733 6511220 9ile. 65 = = = 20,349.00
12 10 #i.8. 65 mcm:m:ﬂzs.wmcmzacamuﬁa WNETUINGTS WaaTaR Ue.72/65 - - - 6511220 10 ii.8. 65 R6 1200007916 200.00 20,149.00
13 | 10{i8.65 |Futuaauszdniu OPD+ER+N1313u+DPAC 7,175.00 RE 1800001330 6531000 1088.65| JR 300000755 27,324.00 -
14 | 13§ip.65 |SuluaaUszdriu OPD+ER+M5(31+DPAC 9,721.00 RE 1800001394 6531000 13 §i.8. 65 - - - 9,721.00
15 | 14w 65 |Futuaauszaniu OPD+ER+N1513u+DPAC 28,600.00 RE 1800001394 6531000 1488.65| JR 300000796 28,600.00 9,721.00
16 | 14%.8.65 |Suluaausziniu OPD+ER+M33u+DPAC 2,378.00 RE 1800001396 6531000 14 {l.y. 65 - - - 12,099.00
17 | 158865 |Sutiuaauszdniu OPD+ER+M313u+DPAC 8,221.00 RE 1800001401 6531000 15 §1.8. 65 - - i - 20,320.00
18 | 16{i8.65 |Fuluaauszdniu OPD+ER+M343+DPAC 5,385.00 RE 1800001424 6531000 16 §1.8. 65 - - - 25,705.00
19 | 16ilv.65 m:mcm:mzs%:mﬁémé,_e wwglarssu lvdaing ve.71/65 1,230.00 8D 100028585 6511220 1688.65| IR 300000802 1,230.00 25,705.00
20 | 16865 |fufudugnuiliuduessine [unglmssu Tudung us71/65 1,230.00 R 300000803 6511220 16 31.9. 65 - - - 26,935.00
21 | 174w 65 |fuiudugnuildudueuasnn Ssﬁﬁe ledang v8.71/65 - - - 6511220 174.8.65| R6 1200007970 1,230.00 25,705.00
22 | 178865 |Sutuaausziniu OPD+ER+M313u+DPAC 12,909.78 RE 180001461 6531000 1748.65| JR 300000832 38,614.78 -
23 | 17865 [fufudugnuiltuBussnn [unsamasanssd adnéh us6/65 1,080.00 BD 100028639 6511220 17§8.65| JR 300000828 1,080.00 -
24 | 178,65 [fufudugnuiluBunssna unamigeanssd adnh ue76/65 1,080.00 JR 300000829 6511220 17 il.9. 65 - - - 1,080.00
25 | 201.9.65 m:mcm:@:s&mzm:é%uu\_e UNANAAAITIA ATNA1 UB.76/65 - - - 6511220 20§.8.65| R6 1200007979 1,080.00 E
26 | 208865 |Fuduaausziniu OPD+ER+N1313u+DPAC 12,806.00 RE 1800001482 6531000 20 ii.81. 65 - - - 12,806.00
27 | 218865 |Suduaauszdniu OPD+ER+M3131+DPAC 4,986.00 RE 1800001519 6531000 21 §1.8. 65 - - - 17,792.00
28 | 211i.65 mcmzmcaasnmzmzéﬁaﬁe WINTIUNN BufyInn us.74/65 1,520.00 8D 100028798 6511220 21§8.65| IR 300000876 1,520.00 17,792.00
29 | 2188.65 m¢mcmca:sum:m5:¢mu52 VINTIUNT DURESIT UB.74/65 1,520.00 JR 300000877 6511220 2141.b. 65 - - = 19,312.00
30 | 22ile.65 [fuluaausesriu OPD+ER+M313u+DPAC 2,685.00 RE 1800001519 6531000 22 4i.8. 65 - - - 21,997.00
31 | 221865 mcm:_mca:swmcmnéaquﬁe WINITIUNT BukivIIN Ue.74/65 - - - 6511220 22§8.65| R6 1200007992 1,520.00 20,477.00
32 | 234865 |fulduanUszdniu OPD+ER+N133U+DPAC 5,449.00 RE 1800001591 6531000 23 3i.8. 65 - - - 25,926.00
33 | 24165 |Fulduaauszitiu OPD+ER+M33u+DPAC 6,383.00 RE 1800001593 6531000 2438.65| IR 300000929 32,309.00 -
30 | 205865 |neldililinsdu 1dulasens UNICEF dasneldusiud 11,065.06 RA 1000000566 6519400 | 24865 | R1 1200008014 11,065.06 :

wihvi 1 Wuaa-1-65



1101010101 Rusnluiie Uszdufou

fiquwu 2565

Lanasuuy 1

a1y | uifieu d 8015 Wil Fuuiky yaldludAny luddgyaunda
(1) im wvilenans unaaiu 2y, |Uszom|  evilenans uwdu (2) (3)=(1)-(2)
35 | 24die.65 [viiduhnady 10028 sumsninetigaudu 006045 500,000.00 JR 300000947 6531000 24318.65  R2 1300008285 500,000.00 -
36 | 24iip.65 [vinRudnads 10028 surmangilnevngudu 034017 116,000.00 JR 300000945 6531000 24§l8.65| R2 1300008282 116,000.00 -
37 | 24diw.65 [indudinads 10028 suIMINRINETIFIAN 006062 152,000.00 JR 300000946 6531000 24318.65 | R2 1300008284 152,000.00 -
38 | 278865 |FuluanUsdriu OPD+ER+A513U+DPAC 10,417.00 RE 1800001683 6531000 27 il.8. 65 - - - 10,417.00
39 | 27ile.65 |fufuiuibniu (Guideu) UNARNG @YU 2,730.00 BD 100029213 6511110 | 2731.8.65| R6 1200008019 2,730.00 10,417.00
40 | 28e.65 |Fuluamusedriu OPD+ER+M513U+DPAC 6,978.00 RE 1800001685 6531000 28 31.9. 65 - - - 17,395.00
41 | 29§l 65 |Fuluanusedniu OPD+ER+N153U+DPAC 4,170.00 RE 1800001747 6531000 29 il.b. 65 - - - 21,565.00
42 | 30de.65 |fuluaslszdniy OPD+ER+313U+DPAC 2,863.00 RE 1800001749 6531000 3048.65| JR 300001063 24,428.00 -
952,973.84 966,226.84 -
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